	
	
	Μέρες
	y, km
	y, θεωρητικά

	21/6   23:07:47
	0
	0
	0
	0

	21/6   23:49:23
	+4,8/15,2
	0,029
	44.211
	43.000

	22/6   23:01:09
	-16,2/15
	0,995
	151.200
	161.000

	23/6   21:36:15
	+20/12
	1,936
	233.333
	235.500

	24/6   21:37:06
	-23/9,3
	2,937
	346.237
	356.000


ω = 2π/Τ = 6,28/1,77 = 3,55155 rad/μέρα

y = 421.700 km * ημ(3,55155t)  t  σε μέρες
